
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Saturday, March 23, 2019 9:00 AM Coach Kasey Jackson Co. Holland Athens YMCA 3

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 7:15 PM Jackson Co. England Coach Kasey East Jackson Park 9

Thursday, March 28, 2019 6:00 PM Coach Kasey Jefferson Comets Athens YMCA 3

Saturday, March 30, 2019 9:30 AM Coach Bryce Coach Kasey Athens YMCA 3

Saturday, April 6, 2019 1:45 PM PSA Tullis Coach Kasey Piedmont Soccer Academy 5

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 7:15 PM Jackson Co. Argentina Coach Kasey Hoschton Park 11

Thursday, April 11, 2019 6:00 PM Coach Kasey Jefferson United Athens YMCA 3

Saturday, April 13, 2019 10:45 AM Coach Kasey PSA Cash Athens YMCA 3

Monday, April 22, 2019 6:00 PM Jackson Co. Portugal Coach Kasey Hoschton Park 11

Thursday, April 25, 2019 7:15 PM Jefferson Juventus Coach Kasey Jefferson Sports Complex 14

Coach Kasey

Coach Kasey U12 Schedule

• In the event of inclement weather, please check our website (www.athensymca.org) and social media pages after 3pm for 

game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis shoes with your child. 

• After the season is over, we still host practices through May 16.

Venue Addresses

Jefferson Sports Complex:

2495 Old Pendergrass Rd

Jefferson, GA 30549

East Jackson Park:

225 Lakeview Dr

 Nicholson, GA 30565

Piedmont Soccer Academy:

82 Maynard St

Winder, GA 30680

Hoschton Park:

4727 Hwy 53 

Hoschton GA 30558

Clarice Buril

Kira Calhoun

Adrick Frias-Nunez

Grayson Hebert

Addison Ivey

Kimberly Uriostegui

Q Wilson

Henry Wise

Noah Kilpatrick

Isaac Morgan

Aaron Negrete

Khloe Robertson

Tristan Smith


